
Port
Model

Ethernet

Speed
Operating Temp. Power Input

10/100 M -40 ~ +75 °C +12 ~ +48 VDC

Industrial Communication
Managed Ethernet Switch

MSM-508 8 x RJ-45

https://icpdas-europe.com/Produkte/Industrial-Communication/Ethernet-Switch/Managed/MSM-508-CR


Mode Port Speed Port

24 x 
RJ-45

2 x RJ-45
1000 M

10/100 M

10/100/1000 M
20 x RJ-

45

-10 ~ +60 °C

0 ~ +50 °C

-

-

2 x SFP LC

4 x SFP LC

2 x SFP LC

100/
1000 M

8 x RJ-45

6 x RJ-45

Model

Fiber Ethernet

Operating Temp.
Speed

Multi-Mode
2 x ST

2 x SC
Single-Mode

100 M
6 x 

RJ-45
10/100 M -30 ~ + 75 °C

6 x SFP LCMSM-6226G CR

+100 ~ +240 VAC

+12 ~ +48 VDC

10/100/
1000 M

-40 ~ +75 °C

MSM-508FC-T CR

Power Input

MSM-508FT-T CR

Managed Ethernet Switch with Fiber Port

100/
1000 M

MSM-508FCS-T CR

FSM-510G-2F CR

FSM-510G-4F CR

MSM-6226 CR

https://icpdas-europe.com/Produkte/Industrial-Communication/Ethernet-Switch/Managed/MSM-6226G-CR
https://icpdas-europe.com/Produkte/Industrial-Communication/Ethernet-Switch/Managed/MSM-508FC-T-CR
https://icpdas-europe.com/Produkte/Industrial-Communication/Ethernet-Switch/Managed/MSM-508FT-T-CR
https://icpdas-europe.com/Produkte/Industrial-Communication/Ethernet-Switch/Managed/MSM-508FCS-T-CR
https://icpdas-europe.com/Produkte/Industrial-Communication/Ethernet-Switch/Managed/FSM-510G-2F-CR
https://icpdas-europe.com/Produkte/Industrial-Communication/Ethernet-Switch/Managed/FSM-510G-4F-CR
https://icpdas-europe.com/Produkte/Industrial-Communication/Ethernet-Switch/Managed/MSM-6226-CR

